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AucTtaHuma 9
18.02.2024 - 12:40

MyxumHbl, 50m Bpacc

2017 v cTapwie
PesynbtaTsl

Ouku: FINA 2022

MecTto

2009 u cTapLe

BOHOAPEHKO, Erop
CMOJIAHbIN, KoHCTaHTWH
MECTEPEB, OaHunn
BbIKOB, VBaH

FTOHYAP, 3axap
ECAYNEHKQO, Akum
XAPAIeE30B, [asug
MA3AH, eo6

©ONoO gArLONE

loa poxpeHusa 2010 - 2011

1. CAMAPLIEB, Vnbs

2. CTEINAHOB, Anekcei

3. WAHLbIH, Anekcei

4. MEOBEAYNKOB, ApceHni

5. KYOQEAPOB, Bnagncnas

6. AKOBJIEB, Knum

7. ENNbKMBAEB, BorpaH

8. TATAPWH, Poctucnas

9. 3AKPYXXHbII, Makcum
10. TOPBATEHKO, Anekcei
11. KOMBAPOB, Erop
12. CNAOPEHKO, Anekceii
13. KPAXMAJIb, Muxaunn

loa poxageHusa 2010 - 2011

1. CAMAPLIEB, Vnbs

2. CTEMNAHOB, Anekcei

3. WAHLbIH, Anekceii

4. MEJBEJYVKOB, ApceHwii
5. KYOEAPOB, Bnagucnas
6. AKOBJEB, Knum

7. ENbKWBAEB, borgaH

8. TATAPWH, Poctucnas
9. 3AKPYXXHbI, Makcum
10. TOPBATEHKO, Anekcei
11. KOMBAPOB, Erop

12. CNOOPEHKO, Anekceli
13. KPAXMAIJb, Muxaunn

loa poxpeHusa 2012 - 2013

BOOACOB, Huknta
TAPAH, l'eopruia
AHALIK/IA, Apocnas
MornoB, ApceHuii
MEP3EHEB, Erop
KOT, Tumyp

BEJTAEB, Anekceli
KYUKOBCKWW, BorgaH
BE/bIV, EBrenuii
KAMANSAH, ApceHnii

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

lop, poxaeHusa

09 LUcka

09 Flex Gym HoBopoccuiik
07  TiPi Swim

08 CK MAOQY Jluueii Ne90
09 TiPi Swim

09  [dom OU3KyIbTYpHUKA
08  TiPi Swim

09  TiPi Swim

11  TiPi Swim

10 50 Gym

10 Ucka

11 50 Gym

11  TiPi Swim

10  TiPi Swim

10 Jom ®PuskynbTypHUKaA
11  OpaHx thuTHeC

11  TiPi Swim

11  BanaHc Nmnepuan

10 BanaHc Nmnepuan

11 50 Gym

11  MKY A0 CUW CnapTtak

11  TiPi Swim
10 50 Gym
10 LUcka

11 50 Gym
11  TiPi Swim
10 TiPi Swim

10  [dom ®uskynbTypHUKa
11  OpaHx uTHeC

11 TiPi Swim

11  BanaHc mnepuan

10 BbanaHc Nmnepuan

11 50 Gym

11  MKY 40 CL Cnaptak

12 TiPi Swim

12 Flex Gym HoBopoccuiik
12 OpaHx thuTHeC

13  KOpc

13 CK MAOY Jlnuein Ne90
12 [Jom ®uskynbTypHUKa
13  TiPi Swim

13  TiPi Swim

13 MKY [0 CLl CnapTak
12 BanaHc mnepuan

Bpema  Ouku

35.44 348
3547 348
39.43 253
4159 215
4353 188
4455 175
4583 161
4637 155
38.16 279
3899 262
39.44 253
4030 237
4138 219
41.98 209
4379 184
4577 161
4966 126
5421 97
5671 85
57.01 83
5834 78
38.16 279
3899 262
39.44 253
4030 237
4138 219
41.98 209
4379 184
4577 161
4966 126
5421 97
5671 85
5701 83
5834 78
4080 228
4125 221
4248 202
4269 199
4524 167
49.05 131
5120 115
5258 106
50.77 72

1:01.68 66

]

]
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AuctaHuua 9, Manbunkun, 50m Bpacc, MNog poxaeHna 2012 - 2013

MecTo

11.
12.
13.

BPEXXHEB, Mal<cv1M
BEPE30OBCKWW, Sayaps
BPAY3E, 'ne6

log poxpgenus 2014 - 2015

rPMHEBWY , Bnagumunp
KPACW/TbHNKOB, CemeH
MPOBOTOPOB, VBaH
BAPAHOB, ne6
MNONbLWWMKOB, CeAaTtocnas
3VMA, Jamup
KY3HEUOB, AnekcaHap
O3EPOB, lNMaBen
CKOPWMKOB, NepmaH
CEOENBHUKOB, ApTem
KOI'TEB, Anekceii
BECEJIKOB, PogunoH
CUNTKOB, Makcum
CUTKOB, Bagum
KAHEBCKWI, Ctanucnas
KWNCE/EB, Anekceli
KPEMEP, Tumodoeli
KANAY, OmuTpnii
BECEJIOB, JamuaH
OATOB, Erop
YNTMHTAPAH, Makcum
UENAMNWNH, F'eopruii

loa poxpeHusa 2016 - 2017

1
2.
3.

MAPKNH, Mnxaun
MPECHAKOB, Ceprei
MPNMOYEHKO, Apocnas

lop, poxgeHua

13
13
13

14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
14

16
17
16

MKY OO CLU CnapTtak
CK MAQY /Nuugein Ne90
50 Gym

CK MAQY Jlnuein Ne90
Jom ®uskynbTypHUKa

Licka

CK MAOQY Jlnuein Ne90
TiPi Swim

50 Gym

degepauns nnasaHnA
50 Gym

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

50 Gym

CK MAQY /uuein Ne90
CK MAQY J/lnuein Ne90
CK MAQY J/lnuein Ne90
Licka

CK MAQY J/lnuein Ne90
CK MAQY J/lnuein Ne90
Licka

Licka

CK MAQY /nueit Ne90
Licka

Licka

Licka
OpaHx huTHec
CK MAQY Nuugein Ne90

Bpema

1:04.97
1:07.72
1:12.81

45.92
46.10
49.88
50.43
52.19
53.25
53.34
53.91
54.49
55.01
56.56
1:00.52
1:01.78
1:03.22
1:04.20
1:04.78
1:06.43
1:07.13
1:10.27
1:10.57
1:11.62
1:22.72

56.42
1:00.87
1:27.20

Ouku

56
50
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93
85
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27
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23
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